
Distriktstävling/Piirikunnalliset kisat 

Pargas/Parainen 

13.6.2013 

 

TULOKSET 

 

Moukari M 

 

  1. Harri Laiholahti                        NousSu              55,60 

  2. Olle Holmbäck                           PargIF              50,53 

 

150 m P9 

 

  1. Simon Engström                          ÅIFK                27,41 

  2. Filip Björkman                          PargIF              28,23 

  3. Axel Nylund                             ÅIFK                28,28 

  4. Miko Sy                                 PargIF              28,29 

  5. Kasper Tuominen                         RaisKu              28,74 

  6. Knut Nybom                              ÅIFK                29,58 

  7. Walter Sandås                           ÅIFK                29,68 

  8. Santeri Simonen                         PargIF              29,78 

  9. Lucas Eklund                            ÅIFK                31,15 

 10. Martin Gunnelius                        ÅIFK                32,86 

 11. Rasmus Malmberg                         PargIF              33,29 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -3,0 

 

  1. Simon Engström                          ÅIFK                27,41 

  2. Miko Sy                                 PargIF              28,29 

  3. Knut Nybom                              ÅIFK                29,58 

  4. Lucas Eklund                            ÅIFK                31,15 

  5. Martin Gunnelius                        ÅIFK                32,86 

  6. Rasmus Malmberg                         PargIF              33,29 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -1,1 

 

  1. Filip Björkman                          PargIF              28,23 

  2. Axel Nylund                             ÅIFK                28,28 

  3. Kasper Tuominen                         RaisKu              28,74 

  4. Walter Sandås                           ÅIFK                29,68 

  5. Santeri Simonen                         PargIF              29,78 

 

Pituus P9 

 

  1. Axel Nylund                             ÅIFK                 2,93                 

  2. Miko Sy                                 PargIF               2,89                 

  3. Kasper Tuominen                         RaisKu               2,87                 

  4. Simon Engström                          ÅIFK                 2,66                 

  4. Lucas Eklund                            ÅIFK                 2,66                 

  6. Santeri Simonen                         PargIF               2,59                 

  7. Knut Nybom                              ÅIFK                 2,57                 

  7. Filip Björkman                          PargIF               2,57                 

  9. Walter Sandås                           ÅIFK                 2,53                 

 10. Martin Gunnelius                        ÅIFK                 2,31                 

 11. Rasmus Malmberg                         PargIF               2,31                 

 

Kuula P9 

 



  1. Kasper Tuominen                         RaisKu               7,92 

  2. Knut Nybom                              ÅIFK                 5,49 

  3. Axel Nylund                             ÅIFK                 4,49 

  4. Miko Sy                                 PargIF               3,92 

  5. Walter Sandås                           ÅIFK                 3,59 

  6. Simon Engström                          ÅIFK                 3,57 

  7. Filip Björkman                          PargIF               3,53 

  8. Rasmus Malmberg                         PargIF               3,45 

  9. Lucas Eklund                            ÅIFK                 3,23 

 10. Santeri Simonen                         PargIF               2,93 

 

150 m P11 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -3,0 

 

  1. Mathias Gustafsson                      ÅIFK                25,49 

  2. Adrian Vuorio                           KSF                 26,06 

  3. Amos Andersson                          PargIF              27,04 

  4. Eemeli Norkooli                         RuskY               28,53 

  5. Elias Svegin                            PIF                 29,23 

 

Pituus P11 

 

  1. Mathias Gustafsson                      ÅIFK                 3,70                 

  2. Adrian Vuorio                           KSF                  3,51                 

  3. Martin Jahnsson                         PargIF               3,37                 

  4. Eemeli Norkooli                         RuskY                3,35                 

  5. Amos Andersson                          PargIF               2,97                 

  6. Elias Svegin                            PIF                  2,91                 

 

Kiekko P11 

 

  1. Eemeli Norkooli                         RuskY               27,10 

  2. Martin Jahnsson                         PargIF              20,99 

  3. Lari Nikkanen                           NL                  14,60 

  4. Elias Svegin                            PIF                 13,62 

  5. Mathias Gustafsson                      ÅIFK                13,26 

  6. Adrian Vuorio                           KSF                 10,95 

  7. Amos Andersson                          PargIF              10,77 

 

200 m P13 

 

  1. Jonas Adolfsson                         DragsfjIK           33,52 

  2. David Enberg                            PargIF              34,00 

  3. Niklas Karlsson                         PargIF              35,11 

  4. Markus Borgenström                      PargIF              37,02 

  5. Matias Malmberg                         PargIF              46,49 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -4,4 

 

  1. Jonas Adolfsson                         DragsfjIK           33,52 

  2. David Enberg                            PargIF              34,00 

  3. Niklas Karlsson                         PargIF              35,11 

  4. Markus Borgenström                      PargIF              37,02 

  5. Matias Malmberg                         PargIF              46,49 

 

Korkeus P13 



 

  1. Marcus Hakanpää                         DragsfjIK             137 

  2. Jonas Adolfsson                         DragsfjIK             122 

  3. Niklas Karlsson                         PargIF                107 

  4. David Enberg                            PargIF                107 

  5. Markus Borgenström                      PargIF                102 

  6. Matias Malmberg                         PargIF                092 

 

Kuula P13 

 

  1. Marcus Hakanpää                         DragsfjIK            9,30 

  2. Martin Jahnsson                         PIF                  8,22 

  3. David Enberg                            PargIF               7,51 

  4. Markus Borgenström                      PargIF               6,90 

  5. Jonas Adolfsson                         DragsfjIK            6,50 

  6. Niklas Karlsson                         PargIF               5,88 

  7. Matias Malmberg                         PargIF               5,77 

 

300 m P15 

 

 

  1. William Sundell                         PIF                 45,90 

 

Pituus P15 

 

  1. William Sundell                         PIF                  4,19 

+2,2            

  2. Akseli Norkooli                         RuskY                3,36 

+3,9            

 

Kiekko P15 

 

  1. Pyry Nikkanen                           NL                  35,53 

  2. Akseli Norkooli                         RuskY               21,27 

  3. William Sundell                         PIF                 20,26 

 

Moukari M17 

 

  1. Sven Juslin                             PargIF              43,57 

 

200 m M19 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -3,2 

 

  1. Patrik Eklund                           PargIF              25,74 

 

150 m T9 

 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Julia Byman                             KSF                 28,22 

  2. Olivia Abrahamsson                      PIF                 29,17 

  3. Elin Nordgren                           KSF                 31,05 

  4. Maija Penttilä                          PIF                 31,22 

  5. Matilda Åberg                           PargIF              32,01 

  6. Mathilda Gustafsson                     ÅIFK                32,75 



  7. Ronja Westerlund                        PargIF              32,77 

 

Pituus T9 

 

  1. Julia Byman                             KSF                  3,14                 

  2. Elin Nordgren                           KSF                  2,78                 

  3. Olivia Abrahamsson                      PIF                  2,65                 

  4. Maija Penttilä                          PIF                  2,52                 

  5. Matilda Åberg                           PargIF               2,50                 

  6. Emilia Johansson                        PargIF               2,34                 

  7. Mathilda Gustafsson                     ÅIFK                 2,29                 

  8. Ronja Westerlund                        PargIF               2,17                 

 

Kuula T9 

 

  1. Julia Byman                             KSF                  4,96 

  2. Mathilda Gustafsson                     ÅIFK                 3,41 

  3. Elin Nordgren                           KSF                  3,13 

  4. Matilda Åberg                           PargIF               2,97 

  5. Ronja Westerlund                        PargIF               2,78 

 

150 m T11 

 

  1. Wilma Westerlund                        PargIF              23,64 

  2. Nadja Westerholm                        ÅIFK                24,60 

  3. Jeannette Latva                         ÅIFK                25,19 

  4. Sara Rantala                            PargIF              25,76 

  5. Jill Höglund                            PIF                 26,34 

  6. Linn Westerholm                         ÅIFK                26,97 

  7. Sofia Enberg                            PargIF              26,99 

  8. Silja Kosonen                           RaisKu              27,35 

  9. Jessica Asplund                         PargIF              28,28 

 10. Aurora Lönnqvist                        KSF                 28,93 

 11. Ida Nordgren                            KSF                 29,05 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,7 

 

  1. Jeannette Latva                         ÅIFK                25,19 

  2. Jill Höglund                            PIF                 26,34 

  3. Sofia Enberg                            PargIF              26,99 

  4. Ida Nordgren                            KSF                 29,05 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Wilma Westerlund                        PargIF              23,64 

  2. Nadja Westerholm                        ÅIFK                24,60 

  3. Aurora Lönnqvist                        KSF                 28,93 

 

Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Sara Rantala                            PargIF              25,76 

  2. Linn Westerholm                         ÅIFK                26,97 

  3. Silja Kosonen                           RaisKu              27,35 

  4. Jessica Asplund                         PargIF              28,28 

 

Pituus T11 

 

  1. Wilma Westerlund                        PargIF               4,00                 



  2. Nadja Westerholm                        ÅIFK                 3,92                 

  3. Sofia Enberg                            PargIF               3,58                 

  4. Linn Westerholm                         ÅIFK                 3,49                 

  5. Jill Höglund                            PIF                  3,48                 

  6. Patricia Anckar                         ÅIFK                 3,45                 

  7. Silja Kosonen                           RaisKu               3,41                 

  8. Sara Rantala                            PargIF               3,32                 

  9. Aurora Lönnqvist                        KSF                  3,06                 

 10. Ida Nordgren                            KSF                  3,03                 

 11. Jessica Asplund                         PargIF               2,73                 

 

Kiekko T11 

 

  1. Silja Kosonen                           RaisKu              23,75 

  2. Sofia Enberg                            PargIF              15,25 

  3. Jeannette Latva                         ÅIFK                14,41 

  4. Patricia Anckar                         ÅIFK                12,48 

  5. Wilma Westerlund                        PargIF              12,04 

  6. Sara Rantala                            PargIF              10,32 

  7. Linn Westerholm                         ÅIFK                 8,88 

  8. Jessica Asplund                         PargIF               6,55 

 

200 m T13 

 

  1. Isabella Latva                          ÅIFK                31,80 

  2. Aino Keränen                            TuUL                33,10 

  3. Ellinor Lind                            KSF                 33,38 

  4. Janina Broman                           KSF                 35,72 

  5. Susanne Ehrnström                       PIF                 38,77 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,3 

 

  1. Isabella Latva                          ÅIFK                31,80 

  2. Aino Keränen                            TuUL                33,10 

  3. Ellinor Lind                            KSF                 33,38 

  4. Janina Broman                           KSF                 35,72 

  5. Susanne Ehrnström                       PIF                 38,77 

 

Korkeus T13 

 

  1. Janina Broman                           KSF                   122 

  2. Susanne Ehrnström                       PIF                   107 

  3. Ellinor Lind                            KSF                   107 

 

Kuula T13 

 

  1. Silja Kosonen                           RaisKu               7,41 

  2. Ellinor Lind                            KSF                  6,66 

  3. Susanna Ehrnström                       PIF                  6,31 

  4. Amina Broman                            KSF                  5,94 

 

Pituus T15 

 

  1. Vilja Keränen                           TuUL                 4,97 

+3,1            

  2. Tahiti Ojansivu                         TuUL                 4,34 

+3,2            



  3. Lotta Rantanen                          TuUL                 4,33 

+2,6            

  4. Aino Keränen                            TuUL                 3,84 

+3,5            

 

Kiekko T15 

 

  1. Tahiti Ojansivu                         TuUL                27,75 

  2. Vilja Keränen                           TuUL                26,58 

  3. Sanni Junninen                          NaanLöy             26,51 

  4. Lotta Rantanen                          TuUL                20,30 

  5. Aino Keränen                            TuUL                19,02 

 

200 m N17 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -3,2 

 

  1. Linnea Järvinen                                             30,04 

 

Korkeus N17 

 

  1. Mikaela Karppelin                       PIF                   137 

 

Moukari N17 

 

  1. Tahiti Ojansivu                         TuUL                30,26 

 

200 m N19 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -3,2 

 

  1. Ida Otstavel                            PIF                 27,89 

 

Kuula N19 

 

  1. Ida Otstavel                            PargIF              11,35 


